15/08/2014 sur 471 classés

Classement
72
85
98
139
140
141
221
222
241
268
317
386

Nom
JACQMIN
LAUWERS
KEVERS
RYS
ROGMANS
AUPAIX
BROGNEZ
LECHARLIER
DEBELLE
CLEPPE
ELEN
ALPI

Prénom
SERGE
AURELIEN
JEAN
JJ
INGRID
PIERRE
LAURENT
KATANA
STEPHANIE
VINCENT
CHRISTIAN
STEPHANE

Sexe

SO | O | g

Les 8 Miles de Frameries

Dossard Année/naiss Catégorie

45
189
396
201
430
509
129
456
442
198
261
526

1954
1985
1974
1959
1973
1963
1979
1967
1987
1969
1954
1974

V3
S1
Al
V2
Al
V2
S2
Al
D1
V1
V3
V1

Chrono
00:54:44
00:55:56
00:56:29
00:59:13
00:59:26
00:59:26
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:04:39
01:06:19
01:09:16
01:14:27

Clas/Cat.
2
18
29
17
3
18
63
5
4
77
14

Clas M/F
69
82
95
133
7
134
211
11
13




